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• �Where can I find counseling and  
childcare services?

• �Where can I find baby-changing  
facilities?

Counseling and advising services

Childcare services

Parent-child rooms / Toy boxes

Family-friendly cafeterias

Baby-changing 

nursing facilities

Family-friendly university map

Legend

www.uni-hamburg.de/familienbuero

Building	 Institution	 Street Location

 1

2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Studierendenwerk Hamburg

University Administration
Campus Center
Career Center 

WiWi-Bunker / AstA-Trakt
Kita KinderCampus

Kita Bornstraße
Kita Hallerstraße
University Administration

Center for Academic Advising
Cluster of Excellence CliSAP
Campus dining hall
ESA 1 East Wing
ESA 1 West Wing
WiWi-Bunker
WiWi-Bunker / AstA-Trakt
EPB-Building

Studierendenhaus cafeteria
Department of Physics
State- and University Library
VMP 9
Welckerstraße 8
Department of Chemistry

Geomatikum 

Fachbereich PB

Fachbereich PB 

Faculty of Law, Central Law 
Library 

Housing, finances, and family services; social and
international matters
Family Office
Center for Academic Advising and Psychological Counseling (ZSPB)
Advising on career and family matters
Changing table / ramp for stroller

UniEltern - counseling and childcare services

Childcare center / Weekend Service 
Casper Campus Spielgruppe (playgroup)
Childcare center
Childcare center
Parent-child room (for employees) 
Changing table (opp. Parent-Child-Room)
Changing table
Parent-child room (for employees)
Play area and baby-food/-bottle warmer available
Changing tables
Changing tables
Changing tables
Nursing and changing facility
Changing facility

Changing table
Nursing and changing facility
Changing table
Baby-changing and nursing mother room
Quiet room / baby-changing facility
Changing tables

Changing tables

Parent-child room / nursing and changing room

Parent-child room

Parent-child room

Grindelallee 9

Mittelweg 177
Alsterterrasse 1
Monetastr. 4

Von-Melle-Park 5
Schlüterstraße 7

Bornstraße 2
Hallerstraße 58
Mittelweg 177

Alsterterrasse 1
Grindelberg 5/7
Von-Melle-Park 5
Edmund-Siemers-Allee 1 Ost
Edmund-Siemers-Allee 1 West
Von-Melle-Park 5
Von-Melle-Park 5
Von-Melle-Park 8

Von-Melle-Park 2
Jungiusstraße 9

Von-Melle-Park 3
Von-Melle-Park 9
Welckerstraße 8
Martin-Luther-King-Platz 6

Bundesstraße 55

Von-Melle-Park 5

Mollerstraße 10

Rothenbaumchaussee 33

B3

C3
C4
A1

B2

B3
B1
B1
C3

C4
A1
B2
C3
B3
B2
B2
B2

B2
B4
B3
B2
B4
A2
A2
B2
C1
B2

Ground Floor, Room N-0063

Opposite AStA Info-Cafe

Ground Floor, Room S-0014

Fourth Floor (wheelchair-accessible restroom)

Room 1007

mens restroom Ground Floor
womens restroom Ground Floor
Stairs B, Fourth Floor in front of the restrooms
Key available from UniEltern
Changing Table, Weelchair Restroom, Ground floor, accessible toilet (pick up key 
from custodian)

Ground Floor (next to wheelchair-access. restroom)

House 9, Room U27 (First Aid Room)

Women‘s restrooms on ground floor
Next to the reception
Room 5.11
Women‘s and men‘s restrooms lecture hall lobby 
men’s / women’s restrooms first floor 
Stairway B, fourth floor (women’s restroom) 

Room K02

in Room B106

This map is an initiative of the Family 
Office at Universität Hamburg. You 
can use it to find all of the important 
locations on our family-friendly 
campus.

Campus Bahrenfeld:  
Advising services on equal opportunity 
matters and work-life balance,
House 68, room 129 / SFB 925 - house 69, 
room 221 / CUI-Office-house 61, room 25

Campus Bahrenfeld:  
Parent-child-room, house 67, room 111. 
Parent-child office, house 6, room 001

Campus Stellingen:  
Zwischenspeicher (family room), nursing 
and changing facility, Informatikum, 
house C, room 120 
 
Überseering 35: Parent-child-room,   
first basement, room 01042

UKE: Room for nursing and taking care 
of babies and small children, N55, Room 
01.09.01, First Floor

UKE: Changing table, N55, Ground 
Floor Foyer 

UKE: Kita UKE, Martinistr. 52, 20251 HH, 
Childcare/ Weekend Service
 
Kita Die Stifte, Stiftstr. 69, 20099 HH

Campus, var. locations: 
mobile toy boxes  
contact:  
familienbuero@uni-hamburg.de	

Additional services provided by  
Studierendenwerk Hamburg: 
Students with children up to the age of 
twelve just need to show their child‘s 
Youngster-Card to receive a free meal at 
all dining halls and at the cafés „Canela“, 
„dellArte“ and „Alexanderstraße“.

not on this map	

Position


